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24/01/21 19:57:33 TEMP: 20.8

No. Init.ABS dA/min Inhibit 24/01/21 20:14:40 TEMP: 21.1 24/01/21 20:28:23  TEMP: 21.7
No. Init.ABS dA/min Iphibit No. Init.ABS dA/min Inhibit

0000  0.277  0.513

S8C ABS dABS 0002 0.291 0.408 -1.4 0007 0.23¢ 0.394 2.1

Gt sec ABS dABS sec ABS dABS

10,0 0.362 0.085

20.0 0.443  0.087 10.0 0.358  0.066 10.0 0.298 0.064

0.0 0.535 0.086 20,0 0.426 0.068 20,0 08,363 {088

0.0 0.621 0.086 30.0 0.495 0.068 30.0 0.430 0.067

50.0 0.706  0.085 40.0 0.563 0.069 40.0 0.497 0.066

60.0 0.790 0.084 50.0 0.632 0.068 50.0 0.563 0.066
60.0 0.700 0.068 60.0 0.628 0.065

24/01/21 20:00:51 1EMP: 20.8 _ :

No. Init.ABS dA/min Inhibit 24/01/21 20:15:52  TEMP: 21.1 24/01/21 20:29:32  TEMP: 21.3
No. Init.ABS dA/min Irhibit No. Init.ABS dA/min Inhibit

0000 0.222 0.424

sec ABS dABS 0003 0.237 0.438 -8.9 0oo8  0.2712  0.413 -2.6
SEc ABS dABS Sec ABS dABS

10.0 0.292 0.070

0.0 0.33 0.071 10.0 0.308 0.072 10.0 0.339  0.067

0.0 0.43 0.07 20.0 0.383 0.074 20.0 0.409 0.089

40.0 0.505 0.071 30.0 0.457 0.073 30.0 0.478  0.069

50.0 0.576 0.070 40.0 0.530 0.073 40.0  0.547 0.069

60.0 0.645 0.070 50.0 0.603 0.073 50.0 0.617 0.069
60.0 0.675 0.072 60.0 0.686 0.069

24/01/21 20:06:00 TEMP: 20.9 :

No. Init.ABS dA/min Inhibit 24/01/21 20:21:14  TEMP: 21.2 24/01/21 20:30:52  TEMP: 21.3

- No. Init.ABS dA/min Inhibit No. Init.ABS dA/min Inhibit

0000 0.215  0.408 ;

sBC ABS dABS 0004° 0.213 0.388 3.5 0003 0.244 0.397 1.3
sec ABS dABS Sec ABS dABS

10.0 0.282 0.068

20.0 0.351 0.063 10.0 0.276 0.063 10.0 0.305 0.062

0.0 0.420  0.069 20,0 0.340 0.064 20,0 0.372 0.066

40.0 0.488  0.068 30.0 0.404 0.064 30.0 0.440 0.068

50.0 0.5 0.068 40.0 0.468 0.065 40.0 0.507 0.068

60.0 0.623 0.067 50.0 0.536 0.066 50.0 0.574 0.067
60.0 0.601  0.065 60.0 0.641 0.066

e —————

. , 24/01/21 20:35:03 TEMP: 21.3
24/01/21 20:22:40  TEMP: 21.2 No. Init.ABS dA/min Inhibit

No. Init.ABS dA/min TInhibit

24/01/21 20:07:20 TEMP: 21.0
No. Init.ABS dA/min Inhibit

0000 0.224  0.402 : , 0010 0.291 0.382 5.1

sec  ABS dABS ggg5 2é§5‘ Odzgg 10.6 sec  ABS dABS

0.0 0.290 0.066

0.0 0,35 0,068 10.0 0.313 0.08 ;gﬁg 8:2?; g:ggl

30.0 0.425 0.068 gg-g 3-3;3 g-gg? 30.0 0.480  0.065

40.0 0.493  0.067 : - - 40.0 0.544  0.064

50.0 0.560  0.067 40.0  0.500  0.061 50.0 0.603 0.064

60.0 0.627  0.067 gg-g g-gg} g-ggg 60.0 0.672 0.064

24/01/21 20:13:26  TEMP: 21.1 ; 7 24/01/21 20:36:07 TEMP: 21.3
No. Init.ABS dA/min Inhibit 24/01/21 20:23:53  TEMP: 21.2 No. Init.ABS dA/min Inhibit

No. Init.ABS dA/min Inhibit

0001  0.232 0.393 2.2 . 0011 0,277 0.399 0.7
sec  ABS dABS gggﬁ 26;62 'gAggb 101.4 sec  ABS dABS

10.0 0.2  0.065

20,0 0.34 0.066 0.0 0.158  -0.004 ;8'8 8'385 g'ggg
30.0 0430 0.066 2.0 0157 -0.001 0.0 0.476 0.067

40.0 0.4%  0.066 3.0 0.157  -0.000 40.0 0,543  0.067
50.0 0.561 0.065 gg-g 0.156  -0.000 50.0 0.610  0.067
60.0 0.625 0.064 b g e 60.0 0.676  0.066



24/01/21 20:37:17  TEMP: 21.4
No. Init.ABS dA/min Inhibit

0012 0.278 0.362 9.9
Sec ABS dABS

10.0 0.337 0.0%9
200 0.38 0.061
30.0 0.459  0.061
40.0 0.520 0.061
50.0 0.580 0.060
60.0 0.641 0

24/01/21 21:19:18  TEMP: 21.5
No. Init.ABS dA/min Inhibit

0013 0.242 0.343 14.6
SEc ABS dABS

10.0 0.297 0,088
20.0 0.355 0.057
30.0 0.412 0.057
40.0 0.470 0.0%8
50.0 0.527  0.057
60.0 0.585  0.058

24/01/21 21:20:43  TEMP: 21.5
No. 1Init.ABS dA/min Inhibit

0014 0.259 0.369 8.2
Sec ABS dABS

10.0  0.3139  0.060
20.0 0.381 0.062
30.0 0.443 0.062
40.0 0.505 0.062
50.0 0.567 0.062
© 60.0 0.628 0.062

24/01/21 21:22:03  TEMP: 1.5
No. Init.ABS dA/min Inhibit

0015 0.233 0.364 9.4

Sec ABS dABS
10.0 0.291  0.058
20.0 0.352 - 0.081
30.0 0.414 0.061
40.0 0.476 0.062
50.0 0.537  0.061
60.0 0.597  0.061




